Spot Light Stage Light High Bay Light
Chain Type Hanger Type
Ring HBG Series Heat Sink Light Source Lampshade High Bay Light
+ + + +
NEW
NEW
36
Description
Features
which solve the mechanism limits of old style bay lighting systems using slim shape LED power supplies. (HBG-60 also offers
models in PCB type, allowing a better variety for lighting module design consideration.) As long as the temperature on the top of
•Built-in active PFC function
•High efficiency up to 93.5%
•Suitable for dry, damp, and wet location
•Two configurations for HBG-60(constant current mode)
  Blank-Type P-Type
HBG-100HBG-60 HBG-160 HBG-240
  A-Type
through internal potentiometer
  B-Type built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
              (1~10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
  Blank-Type
  E-Type(option)
•5 years warranty
HBG-100 Series
HBG-60 Series
HBG-240 Series
HBG-160 Series
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
HBG-100-24 A 24V, 0~4A ±2% 90.5%
HBG-100-36 A 36V, 0~2.7A ±2% 91.0%
HBG-100-48 A 48V, 0~2A ±2% 91.0%
HBG-100-60 A 60V, 0~1.6A ±2% 91.5%
  = A, B, E or Blank
Model No. Output Io Tol. Effi.
HBG-60-1050 37~55V, 1050mA ±5% 91%
HBG-60-1400 28~43V, 1400mA ±5% 90%
HBG-60-2100 19~29V, 2100mA ±5% 90%
  = Blank, P; Blank: Enclosed type, P: PCB type
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
HBG-240-24 A 24V, 0~10A ±2% 92.5%
HBG-240-36 A 36V, 0~6.7A ±2% 92.5%
HBG-240-48 A 48V, 0~5A ±2% 93.0%
HBG-240-60 A 60V, 0~4A ±2% 93.5%
  = A, B or Blank
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
HBG-160-24 A 24V, 0~6.5A ±2% 92.0%
HBG-160-36 A 36V, 0~4.4A ±2% 92.0%
HBG-160-48 A 48V, 0~3.3A ±2% 93.0%
HBG-160-60 A 60V, 0~2.6A ±2% 93.5%
  = A, B, E or Blank
60~240W Circular Shape for Bay Lighting
DxH: 130x 66.5mmDxH: 110x 60.5mmDxH: 99x 26mm DxH: 151.68x 66.5mm DxH: 191.5x 69mm
Construction of High Bay Light with HBG-100/160/240
Installations with HBG-100/160/240
(for 48V/60V)(for 24V/36V)
1-10VDC 1-10VDC
1-10VDC
(B type) (B type)
(B type)